Position Other Positions Held
Field Supervisor

Service Field Crew Leader

Service Field Crew Leader

Sr Service Maintenance Worker

Service Maintenance Worker

Sr Service Maintenance Worker

Sr Service Maintenance Worker

Service Maintenance Trainee

Service Maintenance Worker

Service Maintenance Trainee

City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

PW - Street
Maintenance

PW - Street
Maintenance

PW - Street
Maintenance

PW - Street
Maintenance

PW - Street
Maintenance

PW - Street
Maintenance

PW - Street
Maintenance

PW - Street
Maintenance

PW - Street
Maintenance

PW - Street
Maintenance

Total Wages

$113,140

$88,274

$83,309

$69,034

$62,421

$47,975

$34,047

$25,156

$21,994

$18,591

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$35,340
$40,347
$33,277
$35,423
$14,297
$39,232
$23,210
$28,400

$7,275

$9,043



