Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Field Supervisor		Santa Cruz	PW - Street Maintenance	\$113,140	\$35,340
Service Field Crew Leader		Santa Cruz	PW - Street Maintenance	\$88,274	\$40,347
Service Field Crew Leader		Santa Cruz	PW - Street Maintenance	\$83,309	\$33,277
Sr Service Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Street Maintenance	\$69,034	\$35,423
Service Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Street Maintenance	\$62,421	\$14,297
Sr Service Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Street Maintenance	\$47,975	\$39,232
Sr Service Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Street Maintenance	\$34,047	\$23,210
Service Maintenance Trainee		Santa Cruz	PW - Street Maintenance	\$25,156	\$28,400
Service Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Street Maintenance	\$21,994	\$7,275
Service Maintenance Trainee		Santa Cruz	PW - Street Maintenance	\$18,591	\$9,043